PETITICN FOR ZONING vaﬁzmcz PR
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS  » /¥

TO THE ZONING COMMISIONER OF Bdsmechs COUNTY:

ichard W. Born
1, or 'l.nihh:.- At _legal owner...of the propesty situate in Baltimore
mmmuwnmwm#mmmmnﬂw‘

hereby petition for a Variance from M};‘-Mmm‘lun_..

vard instead of the required §0 foot .

: BEFORF THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

FETITION FOR VAI!ANCE
Fallscroft Way, 1385°

SEor Fulln Rd., 8th nmﬂa [ OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

: Cose Ne 7B-242-A

RICHARD W, BORN, et ux, Pefitioners

_._1 jﬁ:. £3Y @ °

oiea e ”mﬂl anazening
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
ooy

® TOWSON OFFICE. ® BEL AIR OFFICE
HUDKINS ASSOCIATES, INC.

of the Zoning Reguiations of Daltimore County, fo the Zoning Law of Baltimore Ceunty; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardstiy or practical aifficulty} ¥

To allow placement af the dwelling as close to front setback

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

M inlorers S, ER'" DINENNA

ZONING COMMISSIONER

g oy Pursuant 1o the autherity contained In Section 524. 1 of the Baltimore County

May 18, 1978

Charter, | hereby enter my oppearonca in this proceeding. You arw requested to notify

me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafler designated therefore, DESCRIPTION $600 FALLECROFT WAY:

Mr, & Mrs, Richard W, Born
501 Woodlawn Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21210

and of the possoge of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith.

Beglnning for the same at a point on the =.th side of Fallscroft

RE: Potition for Variance
/5 of Fallscroft Way, 1385' SE
of Falls Road - Hth Eloction Dis-
trict

Richard W. Born, et ux -
Petitioners

NO, 78-242-2 (Item No. 180)

Way sald point being distant 1385 feet from the intersection formed by

Jobn W, Hossan, 1
People's Counsel
County Office Building
Towson, Moryl nd 21204
474-2188

the south slde of safd Fallscroft Way with the eenterline of Falls Road

thence being all of lot 2 as shown on Flat Ne. 1, Seetion 11, "Fallswood”

= Borm)
SESNNL . S recorded among the plat records of Baltirnore County in la: fo0k 40

Legal Owner

Address..501 Woodlawn Road_________

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 27th duy of April, 1978, a copy of the

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Born:

folio 89,

aforegoing Order wos mailed to Mr. ond M. Bichard W, Bom, 501 Woodlawn

I have this date passed my Ord. r in the above referenced matter,
in accordruce with the attached.

Containing 1,30 Acres of land more or I« s,

__Baltimore, Myyland 21210 [

Road, Baltimore, Maryland 21210, Petitioners.

Very z/:qu yours,
SR

A

Wosin gnt

R RECEIVED FOR FILING
7; |

Vs
AL A

&, ERIC 71 RENNA -
loning Commissicaer

Uil
BATE

Malcolm E. Hudking

Registered Surveyor #5095 SED/jhm

hat Attachments

enmmuumnmmmmymmm,cwm ffice Bulding In
County, o8 the. .. --—-day of.
)

1827 i o
, cer Mr. Joreph Coyne

100¢ Fallscrof: Way

Lutherville, Marvland 21093

r. P. Douplas Dellenberg
1610 Fallacroft Way
Lutherville, Maryland 21093

Jonn W. Hessian, I, Esquire
People's Coansel

BAL‘I‘]BQ!B COUNTY, M. l!ulh’

I - BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING FLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

10. 5+ Erie DiNenna, Zoning Comnissions

May 2, 1978
e May 4, 1978
comar arrice pee,
I Sy
otass, W e
oo Mr. & Mrs. lichard W. Born

501 Woodlawn Roa:
Petition for Variance for sl ide yard Baltimore, anyllnd 21210
Scuth side of Fallscroft Wuy, 1385 feet southeast of Fails Ro.

Petitisner - Richord W. and Eline £. Bom

RE: Variance Petition
Item Number 1
Petitioner = Richard W. Born

COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Ave.

HEA,, g
EALING: Wednasday, May 17, 1978 (10:00 A.M,) Dear *r. & Mrs. Born:

Towaon, Marylaad 21204 ¢ s e
e The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed
z Petition has baen received and accepted for filing snis comianin | gpo plans submiteod with the above referenced petition
il un day of, Marah 1978 o and has made an on site ficld inspection of the pxopnrty.
The: & ol The following Comments are a result of this zevx;uain
e ore no comprehensive planning fo . Bealin pepartment inspection. These comments are no' intended to indicace
hrnlng oo mgsfng o cu s e the appropriatencss of the zoning ~ction requested, but

resets Flamnio

sl u %o assure that all farties are made aware of plans oF
Relldae prpsrizmet jroblems witu regard o the development plans that may
Bosed of Thueation have a bearing on thir case. The Director of Flanning
may f£ile a written repsrt with the foning Comrissioner

" S, ERIC DINENNA
Zoning Commissigner

saning Administea) ton

Petitioner__Mr. Mchard Born i vith recomendations 35 t0 the suitability of the
o . / Potitioner's Attorney. Reviewed e logeant requested zoning
FI—SL—W ".- /lug"“»é, e/ o a olas ¥, Comm

Uudkine mn-. Inc. ‘hairman, Zoning Plan This currently vacant R.C. 5 zoned site is pro-
Director of 290 Mk MonImad o i e to bo developed vith a dwelling located vithin
ector of Ploming Towson , 44, P e 42" foot of the side property line in licu of t

required 50 feet. Because of this, th. Varia
is nncessitated.

LHG:JGHzrw

This petition is accepted for filing on the date
of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of tnn hear-
ing date and time, which will be held not less than 30
nor wore than 90 days after the dake on the filing  erie
icate. will be forwarded to you in the near future.

/ e
= /4{/ 7 e 11/4“‘
NICHOLAS L. COMMODARI, Chairman
Zoning Flans Advisory Cowmittee

very truly yours,

NBC:rf
ce: udkina Associates, Inc.
200 East Joppa

Towson, Maryland 1204




hmnlumm'wmmum. and pub'uﬂq‘nn the Xkowe Relition
and it appearing that by reason of the
ore County Zoning Regulations would result in practical

the sooms Varisne should be had: and i urther appeariog that by reason of..tha graating. ol
mmwmmwmmmm

ihe required 50_foes should he_graoted,

X z
Emm»nm»; the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare Counts,tats /...
197 3., that the hereln Petition for the aforementioned Vari-
hould be and the same is GRANTED, from ﬁl the
&t to the approval of a site plan by
of Public Works and the -----,

UHﬁER RECEIVED FCR FILING

72 197,
A

Pursuant to the advertissment, posting of p opstty aud public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reasan of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED,

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere County, this .

w-=y 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

‘Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

0
DEPUTY STATE ARG COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Commentn cn Item #1680, Zoning Advisory Committse Meeting,
Mazeh 21, 1978, are as follows:

chard W. & Elaine 2, Born
5/5 Fullscroft Way 1385" N & £ Falle B
<
Variance to pernit o side setback of L'
require* 507,

‘the_Tequested viriance will not incesfere with the Lucation of
‘the wter nn or sevage dimposal oystes, therefore ao health hazards
oipal

Colom.. 1 et

Thosas H. Devlin, Divestor
BUREAT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SEFVIGES

batimore.
mummmnnw'
TOWSOW, MA AKD21204

a0t ane 32 April 28, 1978

4 STEPMEN €. COLLINS.
Ll {\r. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning Commi sioner Cal
Zoning Advisory Committee
Mr. 5. Eeic DiNenna Office of Planning and Zoning MAYCHT10TE
ol cokr baltimore County Office Building

Connty Office Building Towson, Mer,lond
Towson, Maryland 21204 W 5 i e %

= Dear Mr. DiNenna: » Zoning Comissioner 5

Iten 418U (1977-1978)
Property ownor: Richard W, & Elaine £. Born
5/5 Fallscroft Way 1395’ N & £ Falls Ri.

County Office Building

Comments on llem #180, Zoning Adviso.y Committes Maeting, March 21, 1978, are as follows: Towson, Maryland 21204

Property Owner: Richard W. ond Elaine E. Born
Locatiun  5/5 Follicroft Way 1385' N & E Fells Road
Existing _oning: RC=5

variance to pemit a side setback 3f
rad 501,
Aeres: 1.30 District: 8th

180 = ZAC - parch 2, 1
Property Owner: Henara n,

Locetion: 575 Fallaceots Hay 1305+ 1
. Proposed Zor Iag: Varlance tc permit @ side sotback of 42' in lieu of the required 50° Exiankng Zontngs  nc. A Werni
Boar Harma. Eruposed Tomimg  ecianse: o5 sealt w nid sethaek 6f 42° 1n

following coments aro furnished in regard to the plat submitted %o this offirs Disrict: Bh Lica of the required 5

The
for review by the Zoning Mvisory Committco in vonnection “ith the subject i

This office hos mviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
are - ot interded to indicale the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that
oll partics are meds aware of plans or problems with regord 1o developmant plans that may have @
bearing on this petition.

150
District: A

paltimore County highway and utility improvements are not directly imvolved and
ars ap pacured by Public Works Agreenont No, 87607, executed in connection with *he
dovelopment of “Fallmwood = Section Two", of Which this proporty comprises Lot 2 as
shown en Flat Bo. 1 - Section II Pallawood", recorded E.M.K., Jr. 40, Folio 89,

i Dear Mr. DiMunna:

This plon has been revi

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by tho reouested varianca to

‘ewed ond there are no site-plonning fectars requiring comment . "
side setback.

o nm;ntu plan doos .ot indicate the S0-foot drainage and utility easement
along this lot, and indicates an erronsous transposition of a o
Tot line Aimensions, o o oar and pld

Very trly yours,

-
This offico has Ko further comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning : e,
Abliary Comnltton Fview In conaect ion wLth thte o #1680 (1977-1978), : 4
John T Winbley Lo v

Very truly yours,

Pianner 111
Current Planning and Develooment

Michael 7. tlanigan
Traffic Encimesr Associata

Bl Jdcmir i
W o1V, 7.6
hiof, murosu of Bginearing

END: EAMs PWR1ES

©er R Morton, C. Warfisl:

S-NW Key Shoct
53 & 54 10 13 Pos. Shoets
14 0 Topo

59 & 60 Tax Haps

BOARD ©F EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

IGWSON, HARY.AND

ol

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
130118757310

‘J bw
e B!

rosron wan L0
it

R

Paut 1f, Reincke

s spvrn
BEron

March 23, 1978 Pate;  Mirch 20, 1978
Bets Disient, Listag Commiasi i

P
Couiy orrm- it s
Towson, Meylend

Ortico of Plamtng ud 2ening
County Office Building
A\wwn. I!Aﬂl 2120l

Attention: X, Commodard, Chaimman
Zoning Addvnory Comittee

e, S, Evic DiSenna
Zoning Comntssioner
Baltimose County OFFice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

‘Dear . Diennar

cmento on e ¢ 18Cianias Lévisery Commiitae Nesting, arch 21, 1978
are ns followa:

Froperty Ovoer: Richard W & Elaine E. Sorn

Lorations /5 7allacroft Way 1385° T & E Falls Roud

Bulatine dacine: R.C, §

Proposed Zoning! Variafics to permlt a side sotback of L2’ in lieu of the
required 50"

Re: Property Ovmer: Richard W. Z Eluine E. Born

Meeting of: arch 1, 1978
loeation: /5 Fallscroft Way 1385 I & & Falls Rd.

TGN, T80 Zoning Agenda  Heeting of 3/21/78 § Itesm No: 180
: i 1.5 Property Owner: Richard K. & Elaine F Boru
e &b Location: S/S Fallscroft Kay L385° N & F. Falis tead
amen Peesont Zonings R.C
Reeenasillia -ut, th sctomeons 7 “p:-":nmum 7ed 1y e i B e sttt PeoposedZoning: ¥ariance to peraic o side setbact of 13 in liew of
Trzmaal do pu e i raquired A o the required 500
D oomuated ox mwpomcna into tho final plann for tho proerty. Kb st opier o Baluaors County iiding det (3.0.6.0)
() 1. Pire hydsants for tho .-nlmmd property are are roquired and shall beh WWM-\HM n\‘l;:: :gz}emnk.::-h of )ﬁm-‘ Code.
' rm.t along en oy Toad
Looated st Intorale o o o pnred - L5 A bulling pemdt a1l be oquired before construstin san begins
Department ¢ Public Vorks, < P Perita shall be pequlied

() 2. A socond psana of vehiels accoss s requirod for the alte. Do Building whali be ungraded €5 nou use - fequires alieration pemits

TE T e of cosaimotion drwiags vl b revtend o file
application for a bullding parai

Thrwe wets Of conEtruCtion drevings vith & segletared Naryiand
Architect or Enginser's sriginal seal vil be sequired fo file
an apniication for a buliding persit.

() 3. Tho vehicls dead cnd cendition shovn nt
TGRS he Brximin alloved by the Fito

. Tho oito ohall o =no to comply vith a1 appliaatle gaxts of wne
O b O rovention Col. prior 1o ecupanoy or boginning of operations.

. Tho bulldings and stmicturer oxloting r proposcd on the cite ehall
e aneply with all opplfonblo Toquiresenta of the ot ‘tional Fire Fro-
Yootion Apgosintion Standard No. 101 "LAfo Safety Cede®, 1970

Edition prior to ceovpaney.
() 6. Site plana are nyroved an dravn.

bis rict: sen
¥, Acresi 130

frese wails are mot peraitted vitiia 110° of A proparty Liss

5 Bisenna:
hnﬁm B divg Deparizent 17 distance Lo batueen 107 aat 6107
wroperty 1

Pear ¥r.

B Rosssted metbusk vacisnds ooarLidta: 1t the’ BA1AIRGRS CoRRF No bearing on stadent populatisn.

Butlding Cote. See Section

Yo Comsent.

Very tiuly yours,

Comeats

() 7. The rire Provention Burccu has no coments, ot thin tim..

- ¢ o 4 4. //?4{.,/
g W, k Petvovich,
5 WPty Field Sepresentat ive

e s sl

»
Spectal Inspectioh Diviaion Flre Prevention Burcau

,4&49

Durmnas
Frasa hevion Boler




OgcE OF . @ . ® TE- A4 2-p

NEWSFARERS
TOWSON, MD ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
TOWSON, MD. 21204 April 27 . 1970
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. thal the annexed adverlisement was ! Towsen, Marylond
published in THE JEFF bk : f
! weekly axinlel i District = Date of m.ﬁ

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of o %
PETITION FOR VARTANCE - Richard W. & Elaine E, and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md.. amraxinceach A Pasted tor: 1 ET 1T HOA 63_ M‘vatg

R £t Wa; .
&%ﬁ?m?(é‘#.':nt%ﬁﬁif&: ¥ ] 3 =t _one tine .. scessivecceeks before the
dayof .. Mw.. .. __.._____ 1979, the fiest publication

.
O Catonsville Times B Towson Times ’ appearing on the. .. 2Tth day of._____ Aprdl S
O Dundalk Times O Arbutus Times n
O Essex Times O Community Times
O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West

Remarks: .....

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland, y g “_, i i Pasted by s ee L
once a week for_pne  successive weeks before the i a w. | A 5
28th day of _Aprdl _19.78  that is to say, the same
was inserted in the issues of April 27, 1978

‘wasture

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS. INC.

2T fBsgee.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

—&
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET County Otfice Builcing
1

Wall Map Origino! Duplicote Tracing , 11 W. Chesapeake Rvenue

FUNCTION Fote | Ty [ dew | by | dee | by 3w | by Towson, Maryland 21204

Descriptions checked and ] Your Petition has been received * this 7 day of

tl lotted ‘vad -
outline plotted on map : L 197% Filing Fee 5_2 5 — .  Received _—check

Petition rumber added to ~ Cash
outline
___Other

Denied
/5. Er

c DiNénna,
Granted by Zoning Commissioner

20, BA, GG, 08 Petitioner_/ / Jio e . ¢ £~ Submitted by_s /ﬁ -
Rewiswsd by: Revised Plans; Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed byg-#y

s~ Change in outline or description__Ves * This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
——Na assignment of a hearing date.

Predous case: Map #

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
oerice GINANCE: REVENUE DHASION ; BALTIMORE . MARYLAND
A A OFFICE OF  REVENUE DIVISION
i MISCEL! ANEOUS CAL'{ RECEIPT

BaTE_pgy 45,4978 account 0662

avounr. Q0539

mECEIvED
[T p—

Mre. Bighad W, Bom__ ..
Cost of Porbing and Advertising Cese No. 78-22-0

UG4 B6I ik «u Z250Chst
4RO 1 name s 453 2mc

VALIDATION G SIGKATURE OF CABHIER

=T e ) : : VALIDATION OR SIONATUAE CF CASMIER
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